ESF METABIEF : Chamois du 06/03/2015

Edité le 29/04/2024 & 17h41

Ouvreur
GIRARD NICOLAS

10.00

23.61

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 25.10 28.97 33.26 37.55 38.62
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|JEANBOURQUIN EDOUARD M| 2001 BEN 28.74 27.14 Vermeil 30.99
2| LAURENT MARIUS M| 2002 BEN 31.02 35.64 Argent 39.49
3|LAURENT JEANNE F| 1999 MIN 32.16 39.89 Argent 43.74
4| CREUZENET HUGO M| 2001 BEN 32.75 42.09 Argent 45.94
5|PERTUSA PAULINE F| 2000 MIN 33.96 46.60 Bronze 50.45
6 | CREUZENET JULIETTE F| 2003 POU 36.61 56.48 Bronze 60.33
7| PERTUSA GAUTIER M| 2001 BEN 37.72 60.62 Cabri 64.47
BRIERE SALOME F| 2003 POU ABD
VANDAMME ANGELE F| 2000 MIN ABD
CAILLARD MELUSINE F| 2001 BEN ABD
BRIERE ANTOINE M| 2000 MIN ABD
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